
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date: 2/2/2024 

RFP#: 428019 

Scope of Work: Pre-Design Inves�ga�ons: Scanning & Modeling 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Shane Clark, Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov 
 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE 
Status* 

Praveen Chaudhary  The Designers Group (TDG)  praveen@thedesignersgroup.com 646-543-7515 WBE 
Aakansnksha  The Designers Group (TDG) aakanksha@thedesignersgroup.com  WBE 
Amy Pokora  AECOM  amy.pokora@aecom.com 347-276-2122  
Allison Lane  AECOM  allison.lane@aecom.com 212-377-8400  

Stephanie Buchanan  The LiRo Group  buchanans@liro.com 516-214-8485  
Adi� Patel  The LiRo Group  Patela@liro.com   

John R. McWilliams  PS&S  jmcwilliams@psands.com 516-464-7631  
Craig Schmohl  PS&S  cschmohl@psands.com 516-464-7346  
James Pagano  PS&S  jpagano@psands.com   

David Black  NV5 david.black@nv5.com 857-928-8544  
Gloria I. Baca   Baca Williamson Architects, PLLC gib@bawiarchitects.com 516-770-7928  

Nicholas Williamson  Baca Williamson Architects, PLLC ntw@bawiarchitects.com   
Amy Echevarria DM Engineers PLLC  aecheverria@dm-engineers.com 929-333-2339  
Alvaro Bolanos  DM Engineers PLLC abolanos@dm-engineers.com   
Mario Mendoza  DM Engineers PLLC mmendoza@dm-engineers.com   

Ronald Diaz  DM Engineers PLLC rdiaz@dm-engineers.com   
Kenny Pimenta  Bradford Construc�on Corp. of New York kenny.pimenta@bravoinc.com 212-433-2829 WBE 
Sueanne Chong Bradford Construc�on Corp. of New York sueanne.chong@bravoinc.com 212-433-2829 WBE 
Margaret Rohan  Bradford Construc�on Corp. of New York margaret.rohan@bravoinc.com 212-433-2829 WBE 

Cris�na Ruiz  Bradford Construc�on Corp. of New York cris�na.ruiz@bravoinc.com 212-433-2829 WBE 
Rebecca Haviland  Bradford Construc�on Corp. of New York rebecca.haviland@bravoinc.com 212-433-2829 WBE 

Bianca Celes�n  Valen�na Client Representa�on   bianca@valen�naclientrep.com 646-598-2836 MWBE  
Mary Chandrahasan  NDNY Architecture + Design mkc@ndny.co 917-691-3416 MWBE 
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 MJ Engineering and Land Surveying, PC rcahill@mjteam.com   
Michael Koterba  MJ Engineering & Land Surveying, PC  Mkoterba@mjels.com 518-371-0799  

Dave Douglas  Entui�ve dave.douglas@entui�ve.com 718-280-5935  
Kaveh Samimi Entech Engineering, PC ksamimi@entech.nyc 646-328-9461  

Mina Saleh  Entech Engineering, PC msaleh@entech.nyc 646-722-0000  
Pierce Reynoldson  Entech Engineering, PC preynoldson@entech.nyc   
Courtney O. Currie  LIMCO Engineering Inc.  coc@courtmarc.com 917-378-2918  
Gloria Oko�euro  Business Development Associates  gloria.oko�euro@sety.com 657-505-3274  

Sara Arias  Business Development Associates sara.arias@sety.com 917-200-7393  
Banu Sayin  Solvotek Interna�onal LLC banu.sayin@solvotek-int.com 212-651-0485 WBE 

Julie Tremblay AI Engineers jtremblay@aiengineers.com 860-635-7312  
Emily Thornton  Design Resources Group Architects emilyt@drg-architects.com 732-560-7900 Ext. 223  

Hany Salib  Design Resources Group Architects hanys@drg-architects.com 732-560-7900 Ext. 201  
Kyle Edwards BIMStream kyle.edwards@bimstream.com 978-888-5484  
Tom Jacobson  BIMStream thomas.jacobson@bimstream.com   

Michael Tolliver  KS Engineers, P.C. mtolliver@kseng.com 973-623-2999 MBE 
Kamal Shahid  KS Engineers, P.C.  kshahid@kseng.com 973-332-5930 MBE 

Kalin Kresnitchki Line Design LLC kalin@linedesignllc.com 617-939-4126  
Jeremey Oskandy AI Engineers, Inc. joskandy@aiengineers.com  MWBE  

John Harget  AI Engineers, Inc. jharget@aiengineers.com  MWBE 
 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 
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